ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
8/9/2021 2801 ALGONQUIN RD PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE AMBULANCE CALL
LIVING

8/9/2021 4738 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021 103 IRONWOOD CT AMBULANCE CALL
8/9/2021 2508 DOVE ST AMBULANCE CALL
8/9/2021 4738 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021 4724 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021 4714 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021 1155 GOLF RD AT AND T INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021 1401 ROHLWING RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021 1401 ROHLWING RD PK NEUSES WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021 1401 ROHLWING RD PK NEUSES WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021 1901 GOLF RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021 QI;PROX LOC:1861 HICKS WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021 RMP21-005952 3512 THRUSH LN DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/9/2021 RMP21-005953 106 CROFTWOOD CT SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/9/2021 RMP21-005954 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR IZEEEE FOUNTAINS ON THE PARKING COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/9/2021 KIRCHOFF RD / OWL DR OUTSIDE RINGER
8/9/2021 3404 OWL DR ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
8/9/2021 RMP21-005955 1701 ALGONQUIN RD MERIDIAN BANQUETS UNWANTED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/9/2021 RMP21-005956 5408 DEERFIELD LN AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/9/2021 2DGROO BROOKWOOD WAY CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021 RMP21-005957 PLUM GROVE RD / HIT AND RUN REPORT WITH NO ARREST

EUCLID AVE
8/9/2021 1901 GOLF RD COM ED WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

8/11/2021 8:31:10 AM



Incident Date

8/9/2021

8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021

8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021

8/9/2021

8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021

8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005958

RMP21-005960
RMP21-005959

RMP21-005961

RMP21-005962

RMP21-005963

RMP21-005966
RMP21-005966
RMP21-005967
RMP21-005968
RMP21-005969

PAP21-017020
RMP21-005970

RMP21-005971

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

KIRCHOFF RD / ORIOLE
LN

4736 ARBOR DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1155 GOLF RD

MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT /
ELIZABETH PL

3400 WELLINGTON CT
4916 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2901 CENTRAL RD

2703 ST JAMES ST

1460 GOLF RD

LAT: <42.053292> LONG:

<-87.998900>

APPROX LOC: 3564
CAMPBELL ST

4728 ARBOR DR
4728 ARBOR DR
4913 WEBER DR
1951 PLUM GROVE RD

PLUM GROVE RD /
KIRCHOFF RD

3604 MEADOW DR
3604 MEADOW DR
RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD
4788 FAIRFAX AVE
3606 JAY LN

Location Name

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

ATAND T

RIVERWALK CONDOS

RMHS

WALMART

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

BMO HARRIS BANK

Incident

ACCIDENT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
ACCIDENT

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
INVESTIGATION
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
LOUD NOISE

ALARM

LIGHT MALFUNCTION

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

Disposition

CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

8/11/2021 8:31:10 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

8/9/2021 RMP21-005972 3601 ALGONQUIN RD CROSSROADS 1 PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/9/2021 RMP21-005973 2400 GOLF RD EXTENDED STAY AMERICA DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/9/2021 2400 GOLF RD EXTENDED STAY AMERICA 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT

8/11/2021 8:31:10 AM



