



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/9/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/9/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021		103 IRONWOOD CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/9/2021		2508 DOVE ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/9/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021		1155 GOLF RD	AT AND T	INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021		1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021		APPROX LOC:1861 HICKS RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021	RMP21-005952	3512 THRUSH LN		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/9/2021	RMP21-005953	106 CROFTWOOD CT		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/9/2021	RMP21-005954	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/9/2021		KIRCHOFF RD / OWL DR		OUTSIDE RINGER	
8/9/2021		3404 OWL DR		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/9/2021	RMP21-005955	1701 ALGONQUIN RD	MERIDIAN BANQUETS	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/9/2021	RMP21-005956	5408 DEERFIELD LN		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/9/2021		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021	RMP21-005957	PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE		HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/9/2021		1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT

8/11/2021 8:31:10 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/9/2021	RMP21-005958	KIRCHOFF RD / ORIOLE LN		ACCIDENT	CITATION ISSUED
8/9/2021		4736 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/9/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD		911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021	RMP21-005960	1155 GOLF RD	AT AND T	DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/9/2021	RMP21-005959	MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT / ELIZABETH PL		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH ARREST
8/9/2021		3400 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021	RMP21-005961	4916 ALGONQUIN PKWY		INVESTIGATION	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
8/9/2021		2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/9/2021		2703 ST JAMES ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/9/2021	RMP21-005962	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/9/2021		LAT: <42.053292> LONG: <-87.998900>		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021	RMP21-005963	APPROX LOC: 3564 CAMPBELL ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/9/2021	RMP21-005966	4728 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/9/2021	RMP21-005966	4728 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/9/2021	RMP21-005967	4913 WEBER DR		LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/9/2021	RMP21-005968	1951 PLUM GROVE RD	BMO HARRIS BANK	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/9/2021	RMP21-005969	PLUM GROVE RD / KIRCHOFF RD		LIGHT MALFUNCTION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/9/2021	PAP21-017020	3604 MEADOW DR		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/9/2021	RMP21-005970	3604 MEADOW DR		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/9/2021		RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/9/2021		4788 FAIRFAX AVE		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/9/2021	RMP21-005971	3606 JAY LN		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/9/2021	RMP21-005972	3601 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 1	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/9/2021	RMP21-005973	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/9/2021		2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT